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AS 4052.053 - Screwdrivers uninsulated

Ergonomic screwdriver which adapts perfectly to the hand, thereby minimising the force

required.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Benefits

Material

Colour

Blade dia.
Blade length
Blade tip
Handle dia.
Handle length
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8
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AS 4052.053
for TX

Ergonomic screwdriver which adapts perfectly to the hand, thereby
minimising the force required.

Handle head with anti-roll protection and clear screw labelling
Black coated blade tip to preserve precision and accuracy of fit
Optimum interconnection of hand and handle supports higher
torques and longer, fatigue-free working

Blade: Chrome-molybdenum-vanadium alloy
Handle core: Hard plastic
Handle body: Elastic, highly flexible plastic

Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink
3,5mm

100 mm

TX10

25 mm

86 mm

1 pc(s).

0.03

0.037

82054000
4028177807150
EC000801

EC000801



Features

ECLASS 8.0 21040406
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