

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4052.053

Screwdrivers

State: 01.02.2026 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)

AS 4052.053 - Screwdrivers uninsulated

Ergonomic screwdriver which adapts perfectly to the hand, thereby minimising the force required.

Features

Model No.	AS 4052.053
Design	for TX
Product description	Ergonomic screwdriver which adapts perfectly to the hand, thereby minimising the force required.
Benefits	Handle head with anti-roll protection and clear screw labelling Black coated blade tip to preserve precision and accuracy of fit Optimum interconnection of hand and handle supports higher torques and longer, fatigue-free working
Material	Blade: Chrome-molybdenum-vanadium alloy Handle core: Hard plastic Handle body: Elastic, highly flexible plastic
Colour	Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink
Blade dia.	3,5 mm
Blade length	100 mm
Blade tip	TX 10
Handle dia.	25 mm
Handle length	86 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.03
Gross weight	0.037
Customs tariff number	82054000
EAN	4028177807150
ETIM 9	EC000801
ETIM 8	EC000801

Features

ECLASS 8.0

21040406